
Tipo Posto
Cod. Tipo 

Posto
Incl. Ris Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 76

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 72

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 42

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 76

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 72

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 42

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 76

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 72

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 42

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 BARBATO                   FILOMENA          22/01/1964 CE 208

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 DI MASO                   CARMELA           04/04/1972 NA 200

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 172

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 CASTALDO                  GIUSEPPINA        28/03/1960 NA 169

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 LATINO                    LUCIA             23/01/1971 CE 140

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 PRISCO                    ROSA              04/10/1960 NA 135

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  7 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 90

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  8 FERRARA                   TERESA            16/12/1967 NA 90

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  9 FABIANO                   MARIANNA          16/04/1973 NA 57

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  10 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 53

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  11 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 53

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  12 CAIAZZO                   LUIGIA            14/05/1962 NA 52

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  13 GIUGLIANO                 GIUSEPPA          30/05/1959 NA 49

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  14 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 31

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  15 CODIANNI                  ANNA MARIA        16/07/1957 BN 30

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  16 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 29

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  17 NUCIBELLO                 SANTA             01/06/1975 NA 28

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  18 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 26

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  19 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 19

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  20 ESPOSITO                  BENEDETTA         09/03/1959 NA 16

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 BARBATO                   FILOMENA          22/01/1964 CE 208
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CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 CREDENDINO                ROSA              18/02/1967 NA 205

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 DI MASO                   CARMELA           04/04/1972 NA 200

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 CASTALDO                  GIUSEPPA          24/12/1963 NA 189

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 MARINO                    ADRIANA           07/03/1968 NA 178

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 172

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  7 CASTALDO                  GIUSEPPINA        28/03/1960 NA 169

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  8 GIACCO                    CONSIGLIA         17/12/1967 NA 166

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  9 ESPOSITO                  CONCETTA          01/04/1961 NA 158

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  10 GALEOTALANZA              ROSA              26/12/1972 NA 139

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  11 ESPOSITO                  ASSUNTA           14/03/1967 NA 136

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  12 CAPRIO                    LILIANA           24/04/1972 NA 93

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  13 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 90

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  14 FERRARA                   TERESA            16/12/1967 NA 90

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  15 FABIANO                   MARIANNA          16/04/1973 NA 57

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  16 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 53

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  17 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 53

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  18 CAIAZZO                   LUIGIA            14/05/1962 NA 52

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  19 GIUGLIANO                 GIUSEPPA          30/05/1959 NA 49

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  20 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 43

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  21 ARMONIA                   ORSOLA            10/03/1965 NA 36

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  22 MONTANARO                 ELISABETTA        06/02/1976 NA 34

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  23 MONTEFUSCO                ROSA              14/02/1966 NA 33

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  24 MENNA                     ROSA              04/10/1961 NA 32

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  25 FAVICCHIO                 MARIA             19/06/1967 NA 32

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  26 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 31

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  27 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 30

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  28 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 30

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  29 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 29

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  30 CAIAZZO                   ASSUNTA           20/04/1974 NA 29

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  31 FOGLIA                    VIRGINIA          31/01/1954 SA 28

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  32 NUCIBELLO                 SANTA             01/06/1975 NA 28

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  33 CREDENDINO                RAFFAELA          20/05/1970 NA 27

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  34 DELLE CAVE                ELVIRA            14/08/1968 NA 27

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  35 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 26

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  36 CIOTOLA                   CHIARA            09/04/1961 NA 25

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  37 ESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        01/08/1966 NA 24



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  38 FALCO                     SALVATORE         08/02/1964 NA 22

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  39 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 19

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  40 ESPOSITO                  BENEDETTA         09/03/1959 NA 16

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 BARBATO                   FILOMENA          22/01/1964 CE 208

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 CREDENDINO                ROSA              18/02/1967 NA 205

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 DI MASO                   CARMELA           04/04/1972 NA 200

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 CASTALDO                  GIUSEPPA          24/12/1963 NA 189

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 MARINO                    ADRIANA           07/03/1968 NA 178

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 172

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  7 CASTALDO                  GIUSEPPINA        28/03/1960 NA 169

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  8 GIACCO                    CONSIGLIA         17/12/1967 NA 166

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  9 ESPOSITO                  CONCETTA          01/04/1961 NA 158

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  10 GALEOTALANZA              ROSA              26/12/1972 NA 139

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  11 ESPOSITO                  ASSUNTA           14/03/1967 NA 136

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  12 CAPRIO                    LILIANA           24/04/1972 NA 93

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  13 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 90

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  14 FERRARA                   TERESA            16/12/1967 NA 90

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  15 FABIANO                   MARIANNA          16/04/1973 NA 57

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  16 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 53

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  17 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 53

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  18 CAIAZZO                   LUIGIA            14/05/1962 NA 52

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  19 GIUGLIANO                 GIUSEPPA          30/05/1959 NA 49

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  20 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 43

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  21 ARMONIA                   ORSOLA            10/03/1965 NA 36

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  22 MONTANARO                 ELISABETTA        06/02/1976 NA 34

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  23 MONTEFUSCO                ROSA              14/02/1966 NA 33

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  24 MENNA                     ROSA              04/10/1961 NA 32

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  25 FAVICCHIO                 MARIA             19/06/1967 NA 32

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  26 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 31

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  27 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 30

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  28 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 30

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  29 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 29

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  30 CAIAZZO                   ASSUNTA           20/04/1974 NA 29

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  31 FOGLIA                    VIRGINIA          31/01/1954 SA 28

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  32 NUCIBELLO                 SANTA             01/06/1975 NA 28

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  33 CREDENDINO                RAFFAELA          20/05/1970 NA 27



CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  34 DELLE CAVE                ELVIRA            14/08/1968 NA 27

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  35 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 26

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  36 CIOTOLA                   CHIARA            09/04/1961 NA 25

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  37 ESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        01/08/1966 NA 24

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  38 FALCO                     SALVATORE         08/02/1964 NA 22

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  39 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 19

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  40 ESPOSITO                  BENEDETTA         09/03/1959 NA 16


